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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 26-Nov-I To Date: 26/11/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SkillL  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
26-Nov-10  6:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 X 67 Job Wi 80
26-Nov-10  6:00 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 g 67 /kr(w::k 80
26-Nov-10  6:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0567 3 ’ 80
26-Nov-10  6:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.3 67 )c(ww( - 80
26-Nov-10  6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5\ 67 ,mﬁka 80
26-Nov-10  6:00 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.2)67 )d/w;f 70
26-Nov-10  6:00 1683 Champla MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0547 " Jobw
26-Nov-10  6:05 2563 Kisan SHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 /s/ ;16(w:;:?
26-Nov-10 607 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 '/x%;d /Job’W rh
26-Nov-10  6:09 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 / /mﬂn Y
26-Nov-10  6:09 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV  Ma 275 1800 ¢ /w%“z Worl
_26-Nov-10  6:11 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 )/m Job WorD
26-Nov-10  6:11 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV  FH 130 18:00 ! / Job wOr;/
26-Nov-10  6:15 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 ;/./L: On Afc
26-Nov-10  6:15 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 /15/ On Afc
26-Nov-10 6:15 2770 Poonam DEE TL FH 130 13:00. /( On Afc
26-Nov-10  6:15 2875 SujectSingh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 //5‘3 On Alc
26-Nov-10  9:00 2732 T.Srim VLR  PA! MA 225 18:00 ' /1/0141* On Ale
26-Nov-10  9:00 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/OHT On Afc
26-Nov-10  9:05 2907 K.Naresh GVK  TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘:w{ On Ale
26-Nov-10  9:05 2909 G.Shivaji GVK TIL MH 175 18:00 ﬁ On Alc
26-Nov-10  9:05 2908 P.Venkatesh GVK TIL MA 300 18:00 ﬁ On Afc
26-Nov-10  9:07 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 230 18:00 yﬁ On Afc
26-Nov-10  9:07 3013 Raju VPR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 )Al_ On Ale
26-Nov-10  9:07 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 < W On Alc_.-
26-Nov-10  ©:10 2480 Narmada PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 ?/Land Mq
26-Nov-10  9:12 2737 Ramu Bl  PLU WMH 150 18:00 ')/12 On Afc
26-Nov-10  9:12 2735 VijayKumar BU  PLU  Ma 250 18:00 ﬁ On Afe
26-Nov-10 9:12 2689 BijayKumar B  PLU  CO 300 18:00 4/12 On Ak
26-Nov-10  9:20 2941 Md.Feroz ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1/1 On Afc
26-Nov-10  9:20 2030 Md.Azar ISH PLU MaA 250 18:00 :/L On Alc
26-Nov-10 920 2940 Md.Vusuf ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 4}11k On Afc
26-Nov-10 922 2276 Brahmachari DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1/67 On Alc
26-Nov-10 925 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR co 300 18:00 ‘%7 On Alc
26-Nov-10  9:27 2688 Basu Raj KSH CIv  MaA 275 18:00 )/ ph /Ia(v.rork
26-Nov-10 927 2722 Manthar KSH CIV  Ma 275 18:00 /m . W
26-Nov-10  9:27 2723 Komal KSH Cv  MA 275 18:00 4/: Mork
26-Nov-10  9:27 2670 Ramulu KSH CIv  MA 275 18:00 ,A/Land © Jo¥Work
26-Nov-10 927 2660 Raju KSH CIVv  MaA 275 18:00 /'/Amph W Kk
26-Nov-10 930 2710 Mallamma  KSH CIV  FH 130 18:00 )/L d ~JoWg
26-Nov-10  9:30 2724 Prakash KSH <CIv  MH 150 18:00 Ad J Tk
26-Nov-10  9:30 2725 Dilip, KSH.. CIV ME, 150 18:00 / d Work
26-Nov-10 935 2712 Md.Niahaboob D 300f1s00 /}Q:rk On A%
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Owt Attn Block Payment Amount

26-Nov-10 935 2785 Laxman MDH WEL M4 250 1800 / On Afe 250

26-Nov-10  9:40 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ‘_/I)Skﬁk On Ajc

26-Nov-10  9:40 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK My 160 18:00 ///// On A/lc

26-Nov-10  9:40 2543 Bilkdy MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 / On A/c

26-Nov-10  9:40 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 g8 On A/c

26-Nov-10  9:40 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK My 160 18:00 _A{ ’ On A/c

26-Nov-10  9:43 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 29/ On A/

26-Nov-10  9:43 1999 Laxmi MAN EwkK FH 140 18:00 /;{/ On Ac

26-Nov-10  9:43 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 / On A/¢

26-Nov-10 9143 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 On Alc

26-Nov-10  9:46 1683 Champla MAN EWK MH 160 21.00 SNC (Dep{

26-Nov-10 946 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MKy 160 18:00 A Ept.

26-Nov-10  9:46 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 21:00 7 /Dept/

26-Nov-10  9:46 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CA /Delat/

26-Nov-10  9:46 1134 T.Tamiji MAN EWK MU 160 18:00 )/C- % )

26-Nov-10  9:48 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ,l/: " Pept,

26-Nov-10  9:48 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 ‘/((C:‘A /Bpt/

26-Nov-10 948 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /}/CA < /Eﬁ/

26-Nov-10  9:48 1159 B Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 }/CA :/IQ

26-Nov-10  9:48 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )/CA M

26-Nov-1¢  10:00 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 )/53 /ab/ Work

26-Nov-10 10:00 1974 Maly MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 % /lzb/w'ork

26-Nov-10  10:00 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 }/Oym J ork 160

26-Nov-10  10:00 1233 J.Bavsing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ;/6 T /] 160

26-Nov-10 10:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH ‘160 18:00 P Work 160

26-Nov-10 10:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CHT /kfﬁork 160

26-Nov-10  10:05 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /lé‘{ '/lab/ k 140

26-Nov-10  10:05 1042 Bamni MAN EWK ¥H 140 18:00 //61 Work 140
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

~ead

Date
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-1{
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-1¢

27-Nov-10

27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10

27-Nov-10

27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:.05
9:05
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:09
9:09
9:11
9:11
9:11
%14
9:14
9:14
%17
917
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20

1D
2705
2563
2989

2088

2701
1027
1668
1999
2456
1684
1028
1043
1134
1683
1026
1974
1035
2767
2766
2875
2769
2881
2951
2879
2907
2999
2909
2480
2347
3013
1729
2467
2275
2489
2589
2739
2786
1974
1859
2434
1026
1683
2543

Name
Ravi
Kisan
Laxmi
V.VenkataRa
Vaskar
G.Sreenu
Suvali
Laxmi
Rambing
Lingaiah
Ramkoti
Kamli
T.Tamji
Champla
Venkanna
Malu
Sukhya
Mohan
Shiyaram
Sujeet Singh
Sanjeev
Narayana
Linga Raj
Madhu
K Naresh
Naganna
G.Shivaji
Narmada
Simhadri
Raju
S.Suresh
Sunil
D.Yagananda
A.Bramha Cha
S.Rama Chary
Y.Narsimha
K.Venkatesh
Malu
Rajays
Hachina
Venkanna
Champla
Manila
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Cont

KRU
SHA
ARU
ARU

KRU

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

MAN
DEE
DEE
DEE
DEE
BSA
BSA
BSA
GVK
GVK
GVK
PHA
PHA

. VPR

VPR
VPR
DyaA
DYA
DyYA
VLR
VLR

Type

Civ
cw
v
v
Civ
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

EWK

TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAI
PAl
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
cIv
crv
ELE
ELE
ELE
CAR
CAR
CAR
PAI
PAI
EWK
EWK
EWK

EWK . 4

EWK
EWK

Project Mana

YA
Tl

Skil

MH
MA
FH

MA
MA
MH
FH

FH

MH
MH
MH
FH

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA

MH -

MA
MH
MA
MA

TMA

MH
FH

MA
MH
MA
MA
CO

MA
Ma
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH

Wage

150
275
130
275
275
160

140

140
160
160
160
140
160
160
160
160
160
300
300
300
175
225
150
225
300
300
175
130
275
160

250

250
300
250
250
223
225
160

Out

Aftn

(LETTITY IS
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Block Pa t  Amount
/m' 225
/krga 4125

sbworty 195

Wo 4125
412.5
Job WorD 80
Job Wor 70
Job Wor; 70
Job Wor 80
; Job WO}D 80
0.5y 67 - Job Work 80
o; 72 Job Wor}aj 70
O.i') 67 Job Work) 80
0.5 50 Job Work/ 20
0.5\ 50 Job Work) 80
0.5t 350 Job Worl / 80
0.5 Job Work 30
f On Afe 300
. /259( On Alc 300
)/50/ On Ale 300
_/z/sw On Ale 175

) )/f/ On Are 225
% On A/c - 150

}/lv On Alc 22
l/ On Afc 300
/ . OnAsk. 300
41/7?( On Alg. 175
J/L:/d //w;k 130
d/m d & JopAork 275
/1)“ }v{ k 160
/ ‘ M 250
y.% ot Work 75
67 On Afc 300
)/7 On Alc 250
://;’7 On Afc 250
)/OHT On Alc 225
‘Your  on 225
)/ ept 150

' I}CA B, 160
)é )apt/ 160
. épt. 160
Ejj / Pep{ : 160
CA ?{ 140
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Date In I Name Cont  Type Skil. Wage Out Attn lock  Paymrent Amount
27-Nov-10 920 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 e A):” 160
L.

27-Nov-10  9:20 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 //g: = ))e/ 140
27-Nov-10 920 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK - MH 160 18:00 ¥ia }n/ 160
27-Nov-10  9:23 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00. ://: }g/ 140
27-Nov-16  9:25 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 1%:00 / HT M 140
27-Nov-10 925 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 41/; /Je/ww( 140
27Nov-10  9:25 2548 TLaxmi MAN EWK TFH 140 18:00 ‘,}/H:: }e(w:::j 140
27-Nov-I0  9:25 1105 Murali MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /H T }bf‘(ork 160
27-Nov-10 925 1642 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /H/émf JobWork 140
27-Nov-10 925 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 14 OH M k 140
27-Nov-10  9:25 1043 Kamii MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 /HT /Hfé' 140
27Nov-10 925 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 }}m JobWork 160
27-Nov-10  9:30 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /  OnAk 140
27-Nov-10  9:30 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Z/ On Alc 140
27-Nov-10  9:30 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 A 8 On Afc 160
27-Nov-10  9:30 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 'l)/ 7 On Afc 160
27-Nov-10  9:30 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /l/:/ On Afc 160
27-Nov-10  9:36 2939 Md.Azar ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 J/l On Ale 250
27-Nov-10  9:36 2940 Md. Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
27-Nov-10  9:36 2941 Md.Feroz ISH  PLU MA 250 18:00 //16 On 250
i7-Nov-lO 9:45 2672 Venkatesh KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 3/: /ﬁv‘;k 275
27-Nov-10  9:45 2679 Venkata Ramu KSH cCiv MA 275 18:00 /‘/55 '/o‘ﬁork - 275
27-Nov-10 945 2671 Chandu KSH Ccv  MA 275 18:00 ;t/: JobWork 275
27-Nov-10  9:45 2670 Ramulu KSH cCIv  MaA 275 18:00 / 7 JobWork 275
27-Nov-10  9:45 2669 Raju KsH cCcv  MaA 275 18:00 /? JobARork 275
27-Nov-10  9:50 2674 Bhagyappa KSH CIV  MH 150 18:00 A/;J )ﬂﬁk 150
27-Nov-10  9:50 2675 Jayamma KSHE CIv  FH 130 18:00 / JobWork 130
27-Nov-10  9:50 2676 Laxmi KSH Cwv  FH 130 18:00 *“/ Jol Work 130
27-Nov-10  9:50 2673 Naresh KSH v  MH 150 18:00 /X}S /Jzﬁ/ k 150
27-Nov-10  9:52 2706 Madhana KRU cIv 130 18:00 _)/L d /lo(% tk 130
27-Nov-10  9:55 2535 Laxmi SHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 Land Work 130
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

From Date: 28-Nov-1
n

To Date: 28/11/10

-t

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Pgyment Amount
23-Nov-10  6:00 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU <CIV = MA 275 13:00 1(67 ﬁrk 275
28-Nov-10  6:00 2989 Laxmi ARU CIV  FH 130 13:00 //6 JotrWork 130
28-Nov-10  6:05 2951 LingaRaj BSA  PAI MH 150 13:00 'A/l; On Afc 150 -
28-Nov-10  6:05 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 13:00 l)éz On Alc 225

¥
28-Nov-10  6:05 2879 Madhu BSA  Pal MA -225 13:00 ;} On Alc_ 225
28-Nov-10¢  6:08 2480 Narmada PHA CIV "~ FH 130 13:00 Land & Work
28-Nov-10  6:08 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV  MA 275 13:00 [I/Land (J_ob’Wgrk 275
28-Nov-10  6:10 2705 Ravi KRU CIV  MH 150 13:00 /Land et Work 150
28-Nov-10  6:10 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV  MA 275 13:00 )/Land 466 Work 275
28-Nov-10  6:10 2706 Madhana KRU €IV  FH 130 13:00 / id M 130
28-Nov-10  6:15 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 13:00 12 “On Ale 150
CIHHECHKND
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 29-Nov-1  To Date: 29/11/ 10
N

~—t
Date In ID Name Cont  Twpe Skl  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Nov-10  9:00 2705 Ravi KRU cCIv MH 150 18:00 1 Land ﬂﬁm 150

29-Nov-10 900 2706 Madhana KRU CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 Land ?M(W:’: 130

29-Nov-10  9:00 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 Land ‘}uk( k 275

29-Nov-10  9:03 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 Land }ﬂbﬁm 275

29-Nov-10  9:03 2480 Narmada PHA Civ FH 130 18:00 1 Land é?bﬁ::: 130

26-Nov-10  9:05 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dpt/ 160

29-Nov-10  9:05 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA € Job Woik 160

29-Nov-10  9:05 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 1 Ca &b’w}r 160

29-Nov-10  9:05 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1. CA  *Bépt. 160

29-Nov-10  9:05 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 cA )e{ 160

29-Nov-10  9:05 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dept/ 160

20-Nov-10  9:05 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Ca rWork 160

29-Nov-10  9:08 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 -OnAlc 160

29-Nov-10  9:08 1683 Champla MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 On Alc 160

28-Nov-10  9:08 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 On Alc 160

29-Nov-10  9:08 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 On Alc 160

29-Nov-10  9:08 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 On Alc 160

29-Nov-10  9:10 1283 JBavsing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 On Alc 160

29-Nov-10  9:10 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 On A/ 160

29-Nov-10  9:12 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 /ﬁ [B{ 280

29-Nov-10 912 1043 Kamii MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 /'l/ (67:N ){ 280

29-Nov-10  9:12 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 /{ " Dept. 280 .

29-Nov-10  9:12 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 %A Ap'ept/ 280

29-Nov-10  $:15 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH o140 0:00 A}/A:ph mrk 280 Ve

29-Nov-10  9:15 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 %ﬁh ng/ ork 280

29-Nov-10  9:15 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 %mphr‘ % rk 280

29-Nov-10  9:15 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 /%SA épt. 280

29-Nov-10 915 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 ;/C )){ 280

29-Nov-10 918 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 / ph /B(Work

29-Nov-10  9:18 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 //;m On Alc

29-Nov-10  9:18 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 ,2/9 . On Afe

29-Nov-160  9:18 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140  0:00 )/8 On ’

20-Nov-10 918 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 0:00 A)h K k

29-Nov-10  9:20 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV Ma 275 21:00 1.5\ Amph Aﬂ;

28-Nov-10  9:20 2989 Laxmi ARU CIv FH 130 21:.00 1.5/ Amph /kfﬁ;r

29-Nov-10  9:22 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 49 On Afc

29-Nov-10  9:22 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 49 On Afc

29-Nov-10  9:22 2770 Poonam DEE TH. FH 13¢ 18:00 1 50 On Alc

29-Nov-10  $:22 2757 Mohan DEE TIL Ma 300 18:00 1 50 On Afg

29-Nov-10 922 2875 Sujeet Singh DEE TIL MaA 300 18:00 1 49 On Al

29-Nov-10  9:25 3019 Nag Raj BSA  PAI MA 225 1800 I 12 On Alc

29-Nov-10  9:25 2879 Madhu BSA NI L A e s On A/e

29-Nov-10  9:25 2882 Hanumanthu BSA SN 112 On Alc

30 November, 2010 Audit Page 1 of 2
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn" |

29-Nov-10  9:25 2951 Linga Raj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00

ock Payment Amount

g
S

150
29-Nov-1¢  9:27 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 53 On Alc 225
29-Nov-10  9:27 2881 Narayana BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Alc 225
29-Nov-10  9:27 301! BabuRao BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 &'_//57" On Ale 225
29-Nov-10  9:27 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 J/S; On Afc 150
29-Nov-10  9:30 2786 K. Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 Jé’r On Ale 225
29-Nov-10  9:30 2739 Y.Narsimha VLR  PAI MA 225 1800 'de) On Afc 225
29-Nov-10  9:33 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU CO 300 18:00 ,1/7”/ On Alc 300
29-Nov-10  9:33 2967 Binod Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 yz/ On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  9:33 2737 Ramu BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 a7 On Alc 150
29-Nov-10  9:36 2589 S.RamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 A} On Afc 250
29-Nov-10  9:36 2489 ABramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 A 6l On Al 250
20-Nov-10  9:36 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 / On A/c 300
29-Nov-10  9:36 2937 MNarsingRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 ~X On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  9:38 2712 MdMahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 / On Al 300
29-Nov-10  9:38 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 ‘/ On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  9:38 2714 Amir MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 )/IL On Alc
29-Nov-10  9:40 2672 Venkatesh KSH CIv MA 275 18:.00 / ph  JobrWork
29-Nov-10  9:40 2669 Raju KSH CIv MA 275 21:00 ph /J?K_Work\ 4125
29-Nov-10  9:40 2670 Ramulu KSH Clv MA 275 18:00 ph ~Wk 275
29-Nov-10  9:40 2671 Chandu KSH Civ MA 275 18:00 ph /J)b’ﬁork 275
29-Nov-10 945 2676 Laxmi KSH Civ FH 130 21:00 % pH yx’ﬁ)ﬂc 195
29-Nov-10  9:45 2675 Jayamma KSH' CIV FH 130 18:00 &ph }qk@rk 130
29-Nov-10  9:45 2673 Naresh KSH CIv MH 150 18:00 / ph }ka 150
29-Nov-10 945 2674 Bhagyappa KSH CIv MH 150 18:0¢ ﬁph I \ork 150
29-Nov-10  9:50 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /1/16 On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  9:50 2945 Md.Zahid Ali ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/4 On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  9:50 2953 Md.Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 Y16 On Afc 250
29-Nov-10  9:53 3013 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 73 On Ale 160
29-Nov-10  9:53 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 73 On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  9:33 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 %{3 On Ale 250
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 30-Nov-1  To Date: 30/11/10

—
Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilT Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Nov-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.3 Club ‘{Aﬁ 80
30-Nov-10  6:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 9:.00 0.3 Club Work 80
30-Nov-10  6:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.3 Club ‘/qu'{o 80
30-Nov-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 - 0.3 Club Job Worl 80
30-Nov-10  6:00 2543 Bikkun MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 OZ) Stor  * J otk 80
30-Nov-10  6:00 1683 Champla MAN EWK MH 160  9:.00 0.5 Stor Jot Work 80
30-Nov-10  6:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.3% Stor ‘j rk 80
30-Nov-10  6:05 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0;Stor ¢ M k 80
30-Nev-10  6:05 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.4 OHT ° }aﬁ/:k .70
30-Nov-10  6:05 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0; OHT /Jﬁﬁ rk 80
30-Nov-10 605 1682 G.Ralu MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 OS)OHT i /ﬂﬁo k 80
30-Nov-10  6:05 1684 Lingaizh MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 0.5/ QHT Work 80
30-Nov-10  6:05 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.? OHT /Job’ﬁ)rk 80
30-Nov-10  6:08 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.% 48 /Jomrk 70
30-Nov-10 . 6:08 2439 Nagameni MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.5\ 48 }eﬁork 70
30-Nov-10  6:08 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.5/ 48 Mork 70
30-Nov-10  6:08 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 - 0.5448 ‘}o‘mqu 70
30-Nov-10  6:08 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.5/ 48 er 70
30-Nov-10  6:10 1859 Rajays MAN EWK  MH 160 9:00 0.54 36 ] [V 80
30-Nov-10  6:10 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 9:00 0.5)49 JoB Work 70
30-Nov-10  6:10 1862 Salki MAN EWK. FH 140 9:.00 0.5 49 (J'ﬁ W,
30-Nov-10  6:10 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 2938 Mlt 4¥2.5
30-Nov-10  6:10 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160  9:00 /y (Joﬁ'Work , 80
30-Nov-1¢  6:17 2563 Kisan SHA Civ MA 275 18:00 36 B k 4125
30-Nov-1¢  9:00 2534 Shiva SHA Civ MH 150 13:00 : /l{g %?Werk 150
30-Nov-1¢  9:03 2701 Vaskar KRU CQCIv MA 275 18:00 ;l/d /GKWZrk 275
30-Nov-10  9:03 2705 Ravi KRU cCIv MH 150 18:00 A}u ' Mork 150
30-Nov-10  9:03 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 % er 130
30-Nov-10  9:05 2347 Simhadri PHA CIV MA 275 18:00 Lgnd /Jo!/Work 275
30-Nov-10  9:05 2480 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 18:.00 X d /kfb/ rk 130
30-Nov-10  9:07 2988 V. VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:00 X d )aizi:rk 275
30-Nov-10 - 9:10 3010 NagRaj BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00- 1 On Al 225
30-Nov-10  9:10 3011 Babu Rao BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 On Alc 225
30-Nov-10  9:10 2951 LingaRaj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  9:10 2879 Madhu BSA PAI MA 225 18:.00 / On Al 225
30-Nov-10  9:10 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAl MA 225 1800 //i/ On Alc 225
30-Nov-10  9:12 2965 Nagesh BSA  Pal MA 225 18:00 /}4 On Afc 225
30-Nov-10  9:12 2881 Narayana BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 /l/53 On Ajc 225
30-Nov-10  9:12 2883 Narsimha BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 )4 Cn Al 150
30-Nov-10  9:15 2875 SujeetSingh DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 }/ On Afc 300
30-Nov-10  9:17 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 49 On Alc 300
30-Nov-10  9:17 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 "4 On Afc 130
30-Nov-10  9:17 2766 Shiyaram DEE - ALBCY I/F On Ale 300
02 December, 2010 Audit Page 1 of 3
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Date In D N:;me Cont  Type Skillf Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount

30-Nov-10 9:17 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 49 On Afc ‘ 175
30-Nov-10  9:20 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 13:00 1 67 On Afc 300
30-Nov-10  9:20 2539 SRamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  9:20 2937 MPNarsitrgRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 67 On Afc 250
30-Nov-10  9:22 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Afc 250
30-Nov-10  9:22 2737 Ramu BlJ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 73 On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  9:22 2689 Bijay Kumar BIJ PLU CO 300 18:00 173 On Alc 300
30-Nov-10  9:22 2967 Binod Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Ale 250
30-Nov-10  9:25 2786 K. Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 OHT On Ale 225
30-Nov-10  9:25 2731 M.SaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Ale 225
30-Nov-10  9:27 2712 MdMahaboob MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 1 11 On Alc 300
30-Nov-10  9:27 2785 Laxman MDH  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 11 Cn 250
30-Nov-10  9:30 2670 Ramulu KSH cCIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club Work 275
30-Nov-10  9:30 2676 Laxmi KSH Qv FH 130 18:00 1 Club /Jomork 130
30-Nov-10  9:30 2675 Jayamma KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club /Jo%r 130
30-Nov-10  9:30 2669 Raju KSH (v MA 275 18:.00 1 Club Jop-Work 275
30-Nov-10  9:35 2953 MdRafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 73 On Afc 250
30-Nov-10  9:35 2968 Moor ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I 72 On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  9:35 2913 Md.Abbu ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  9:35 2945 Md.Zahid Ali ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 73 On Alc 250
30-Nov-10 937 3013 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 53 On Alc 160
30-Nov-10  9:37 1729 S.Surcsh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Alc 25
30-Nov-10  9:37 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 53 On Alc 0
30-Nov-10  9:40 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /De«pr 160
30-Nov-10 940 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept- 160
30-Nov-10  9:40 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /)é.l;(/ . 160
30-Nov-10 940 2543 Bikku MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 CA }p( 160 -
30-Nov-10 940 1683 Champla MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /)ept/ 160
30-Nov-10  9:43 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dept/ 160
30-Nov-10  9:43 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Bpt/ 140 -
30-Nov-10  9:43 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dept/ 140
30-Nov-10  9:45 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Bp( 149
30-Nov-10  9:45 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA pt. 140
30-Nov-10  9:45 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CcAa Z{Y(Work 160
30-Nov-10  9:45 1885 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /hb‘ﬁork 166
30-Nov-10  9:50 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 61 Mrk 140
30-Nov-10  9:50 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:.00 1 61 /.Hﬂﬁ)rk 140
30-Nov-10  9:50 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 72 ‘/Johﬁork 140
30-Nov-10  9:50 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 61 'J/ob&?fork 160
30-Nov-10  9:56 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 61 Joh¥ork 160
30-Nov-10  9:55 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 On Afe 160
30-Nov-10  9:55 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 18 OﬁAlc 140
30-Nov-10  9:55 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 8 On Afc ' 160
30-Nov-10  9:55 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:99 1 72 % 140
CHEZKED
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

30-Nov-10  9:55 1043 Kemli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /7 /(Work 140
30-Nov-10  9:55 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 - )/7; /me tk 140

30-Nov-10  9:55 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 p 9 On A/,
30-Nov-10  10:00 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /Xﬁﬁ }Work
30-Nov-10 10:00 2748 Rajesh GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 }}m‘b W
30-Nov-10  10:05 2986 Basappa BSA  PAl Co 300 18:00 On Alc
30-Nov-10  10:05 2884 Afzal BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 /;)é/ On Ale
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep
Date In ID Name

01-Dec-10  6:00 1559 Nagraju
01-Dec-10  6:00 1560 Shivaraju
01-Dec-10  6:00 1582 QGanesh
01-Dec-10  6:00 1583 Raju
01-Dec-10  6:00 2480 Narmads
01-Dec-10 6:00 2988 V.VenkataRa
01-Dec-10  6:00 2989 Laxmi
01-Dec-10  6:00 2701 Vaskar
01-Dec-10  6:00 2705 Ravi
01-Dec-10  6:00 2706 Madhana
01-Dec-10 6:00 1584 Kumar
0l-Dec-10  6:00 1558 Ramuly
01-Dec-10 6:00 2347 Simhadri
01-Dec-10  9:05 2875 Suject Singh
01-Dec-10  9:05 2769 Sanjeev
0F-Dec-10  9:05 2766 Shiyaram
01-Dec-10  9:05 2767 Mohan
01-Dec-10  9:05 2770 Poonam
01-Dec-10 9:07 2722 Manthar
01-Dec-10  9:07 2723 Komal
01-Dec-10  9:07 2688 Basu Raj
01-Dec-10  9:07 2669 Raju
01-Dec-1¢ 9:07 2670 Ramulu
01-Dec-10  9:07 2671 Chandu
01-Dec-10  9:07 2724 Prakash
01-Dec-10  9:07 2687 Manemma
01-Dec-10  9:07 2673 Naresh
01-Dec-10  9:07 2676 Laxmi
01-Dec-10  9:09 2689 Bijay Kumar
01-Dec-10 9:09 2733 Ravi
01-Dec-10  9:11 2913 Md.Abbu
01-Dec-10  9:11 2968 Moor
01-Dec-10  9:13 2275 D.Yagananda
01-Dec-10 9:13 2589 S.Rama Chary.
01-Dec-10 9:15 3010 Nag Raj
01-Dec-10  9:15 2879 Madhu
01-Dec-10 9:15 2882 Hanumanthu
0I-Dec-10  9:17 28381 Narayana
01-Dec-10  9:17 2965 WNagesh
01-Dec-10 9:17 3011 Babuy Rao
01-Dec-10  9:317 2883 Narsimha
01-Dec-10  9:17 2951 Linga Raj
01-Dec-10 9:20 2439 Nagamani

\§2 .
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From Date: 01-Dec-10 To Date: 01/12/10
Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
SIN  CEN Ma 200 9:00 - e.js On Ale 100
SN CEN MA 200 9:00 0.5 8 On Alc 160
SIN  CEN WMH 150 9:00 0.58 Onakc 75
SN CEN WMH 150 9:00 0.5)8 On A/ 75
PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 A Land /ﬁ; rk 195
ARU CIV = MA 275 18:00 4] Land /w(wo k 412.5
ARU CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A Tand ° /@f 195
KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 : d  JotW, 412.5
KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 //a“ 225
KRU CIV  FH 130 13:00 130
SIN  CEN MH 150 9:00 75
SN CEN MaA 200 9:00 8 : 100
PHA CIV  Ma 275 18:00 Land Mork 4125
DEE TIL  MA 300 18:00 /14 - “onalk 300
DEE TH.  MH 175 18:00 “}){9 On Afe 175
DEE TIL  MA 300 18:00 ;/149 On Alc 300
DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 14 . OnAk 300
DEE TIL  FH 130 18:00 1/50/ On A/ 130
KSH CIv = Ma 275 18:00 1 Club Tk 275
KSH CIV  MA 275 18:00 ¥ Ciub /ﬁ
KSH CIV  MA 275 18:00 "3 Club /«mz'k
KSH CIV  Ma 275 18:00 %b J Kk
KSH CIV  MA 275 18:00 /l/ltulb Y66 Work 275
KSH €IV MA 275 18:00 / 7 Work 275
KSH CIV  MH 150 18:00 / JobAWork 150
KSH CIV  FH 130 18:00 67  {lefWork 130
KSH CIV  MH 150 18:00 X Land /4/w’0k 150
KSH CIV  FH 130 18:00 / d Work 130
BU  PLU €O 300 18:00 ,'? ph * On Afe 300
B  PLU  MA 250 18:00 d)m On Afe 250
ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
ISH  PLU MA 250 18:00 A}I; On Al 250
DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 VG On Al 300
DYA CAR Ma 250 18:00 6l On Alc 250
BSA PAl  MA 225 18:00 ,1/5 On Ale 225
BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 ,r/sj On Ale - 225
BSA. PAI MA 225 18:00 ,1/53 On A/c 225
BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 A On Afe 225
BSA PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 On Ale 225
BSA PAl  MaA 225 18:00 12 On Alc 225
BSA PAI  MH 150 18:00 12 On Ale 150
BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 F T On Afc 150
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 7’8 On Afc 140
q - b
D
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Dec-10  9:20 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00

18 On Alc 1560
01-Dec-10  9:20 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 i3 On Alc 160
01-Dec-10  9:20 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 18 On Al 160
01-Dec-10  9:22 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA pt. 160
01-Dec-10 9:25 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 146 18:00 1 CA )t( 140
01-Dec-10  9:25 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA - }p/ 160
01-Dec-10  9:25 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 Ca )z/ 160
01-Dec-10 925 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA )ﬁ/ 160
01-Dec-10 925 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH -140 18:00 1 CA )EK 140
01-Dec-10 9:25 1035 Sukhya MAN  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA /De/ 160
01-Dec-10  9:27 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA }xept/ 140
01-Dec-10  9:27 1043 Kamii MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 Ca /D;w/ - 140
01-Dec-10  9:30 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 12 Mrk 140
01-Dec-10  9:30 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 12 jo ork 140
01-Dec-10  9:30 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 12 Jo¥ Work © 140
01-Dec-10  9:30 1889 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 12 T k 160
01-Dec-10  9:30 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 112 7 Jef Work 140
01-Dec-10  9:35 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 135 /o’(Work 275
01-Dec-10 9:35 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 35 /k)‘( ork 275
01-De¢-10  9:35 2825 Tikram GHA CIV MA - 275 18:.00 1 35 */lﬁork 275
01-Dec-10  9:35 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV' MH 150 18:00 118 /ﬂﬁork 150
01-Dec-10  9:35 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 18 Wk 130
0l-Dec-10  9:35 2754 KantaBai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 - 1 18 * Work 130
01-Dec-10  9:38 2498 ShadevSha SHA CIV Cco 300 18:00 115 er 300
01-Dec-10  9:38 2505 Sada SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 18 Job"Wo 150
01-Dec-10  9:38 2504 Rinku SHA CIV MH 150 18:00 1 18 Jot Work 150
01-Dec-10  9:38 2503 Dewa .. SHA Qv MH 150 18:00 118 /aﬁﬁlk 150
01-Dec-10  9:38 2502 Pradeep SHA Qv MH 150 18:00 117 Jol rk 150
01-Dec-10  9:38 2499 Prashanth SHA CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 15 Mk 275
01-Dec-10 938 2500 Pradev SHA CIV: MA 275 18:00 117 © Tl Work 275
01-Dec-10 . 9:40 2507 Jayanthi Pradhk  SHA CIv FH 130 18:00 119 ) Mork 130
01-Dec-10  9:40 2563 Kisan SHA Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 19 Mok 275
01-Dec-10  9:40 2513 Chanchalasha SHA  CIV FH ' 130 18:00 119 Jolf Work 130
01-Dec-10  9:42 2698 KuntiPandi SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 . 1 11 On Alc 130
01-Dec-10 9:42 2551 Bobita SHA CIv FH 130 18:00 119 JobAWork 130
01-Dec-10  9:42 2599 Prameela SHA CIV FH 130 18:00 111 < On Alc 130
01-Dec-10 9:42 2584 Shanta SHA CIv FH 130 18:00 1 11 On Alc . 130
01-Dec-10  9:42 2697 Subhash Chan SHA CIV MA 275 18:00 111 On Alc 275
01-Dec-10  9:42 2583 Dasharath SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 111 OnaAke 275
Ol-Déc-IO 942 2598 Gaganath SHA Clv MA 275 18:00 111 On A/, 275
01-Dec-10  9:45 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 Amph /’(Vrk- 250
01-Dec-10  9:45 2467 Sunil" VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 i Amph;kigwﬁ C 250
01-Dec-10 9:45 3013 Raju VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 Amph " Jo Work 160
01-Dec-10  9:46 2986 Basappa BSAj R e o LR ';:‘1“"-‘“6““"'"‘""?1 2. OnAlk 300
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Date In ID Name
01-Dec-10  9:46 2884 Afzal
01-Dec-10 9:48 2785 Laxman
01-Dec-10 948 2712 Md.Mahaboob
01-Dee-10  9:50 2915 Md.Afzal
01-Dec-10  9:50 2916 Md.Zaveed
01-Dec-10  9:50 2969 Rafeek
01-Dec-10  9:50 2940 Md.Yusuf
01-Dec-10  9:50 2945 Md.Zahid Ali
01-Dec-10  9:50 2953 Md.Rafik
01-Dec-10  9:55 2959 krishna
01-Dec-10  9:55 2955 N.Srinivasa Ra
01-Dec-10  9:55 2957 Satish
01-Dec-10 9:55 2958 Kasim

Cont
BSA
MDH
MDH
ISH
ISH
ISH
ISH
ISH
ISH
BSA
BSA
BSA
BSA

Certified by:
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PAl
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAl
PAI
PA]

Project ManagerlEngg.

Skill  Wage
MH 150
MA 250
Co 300
MH 150
MH 150
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MH 150
MA 225
MA 225
MA . 225

Certifje by
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18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

18:00 °

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

lock  Payment

Amount

/B On Afe 150
//12 On Afc 256
/ 300

- 150
150

250

Y1 On Ale

}/}/y On Afc

11 On Afc
}/1/ On Afc 225
Yo o o
11 On Afc 225
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 02-Dec-10 To Date: 02/12/10

Date In iD Name Coni  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Dec-10  6:00 1583 Raju SIN CEN MH 150  9:00 0.3 9 On 75
02-Dec-10 6:00 2430 Narmada PHA CIV FH 130 9:00 0.y 12 A::)r: 65
02-Dec-10  6:00 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 9:00 03 9 On Alg 100
02-Dec-10  6:00 1559 Nagraju SIN CEN MA 200 9:00 039 On Afc 100
02-Dec-10  6:00 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 Land Work 412.5
02-Dec-10 6:00 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 156 18:00 Land  Jof ork 225
02-Dec-10 6:00 1560 Shivaraju SIN CEN MA 200 9:00 0n9 On Afe 100
02-Dec-10  6:00 1582 Ganesh SIN CEN MH 150 %00 0.;)9 On Afc 75
02-Dec-10  6:00 1584 Kumar SIN CEN MH 150  9:00 0.5\¢ On Afc 75
02-Dec-10  6:00 2347 Simhadsi PHA CIV MA 2715 9:00 0.%12 JobWork 137.5
02-Dec-10  9:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK M 160 18:00 1 Cn Alc 160
02-Dec-10 9:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 8 On Afc 160
02-Dec-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ”‘l/ On Ale 160
02-Dec-10 9:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 8 On Alc 160
02-Dec-10 9:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ) 8 On Alc 160
02-Dec-10  9:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 )s/ On Alc 160
02-Dec-10 9:05 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ) )/ )p./ 160
02-Dec-10  9:05 2435 Mongia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 th /Depl/ 160
02-Dec-10  9:05 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:.00 ;& yp/ 160
02-Dec-10  9:05 1839 Mongi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ..)/A/ /Dp/ 160
02-Dec-10  9:07 1037 Gangamma  MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 Zcf 7@9\./
02-Dec-10  9:07 1862 Salki MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 A ,,2/
02-Dec-10  9:07 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 / )épt/
02-Dec-10  9:07 2548 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 .,/(% Ept.
02-Dec-10 9:07 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 AC /De{ 140
02-Dec-10  9:07 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 C. /B{ £ 140
02-Dec-10  9:07 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ; C pt. 160
02-Dec-10  9:10 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 y Land On Afc 146
02-Dec-10 910 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 /'%.d On Alc 160
02-Dec-10  9:10 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 . d On Afc 140
02-Dec-10  9:10 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 /ﬁ d On Alc 149
02-Dec-10 9:12 3010 NagRaj BSA PAl MA 225 18:00 -\)éan On Alc 225
02-Dec-10 9:12 2879 Madhu BSA PAI MA : 225 18:00 / On Al 225
02-Dec-10 9:12 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 ,//:Z On Al 225

© 02-Dec-10  9:12 2951 LingaRaj BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 ‘]/67 On Alc 150
02-Dec-10  9:15 2881 Narayana BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 )/1/2 On Afc 225
02-Dec-10  9:15 2955 N.Srinivasa Ra BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Alc 225
02-Dec-10  9:15 2883 Narsimha BSA PAl MH 150 18:00 /14 On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 9115 2965 Nagesh BSA  PAl MA 225 18:00 /1/12 On Alc 225
02-Dec-10 9:15 3011 Babu Rao BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 /1/12 On Al 225
02-Dec-10  9:17 2958 Kasim BSA  PAI MA | 225 18:00 % On Alc 225
02-Dec-10  9:20 1729 - 250 18:00 J-Amph ot Work 250
02-Dec-10 9:20 3013 160 18:00 Amph ork 160

! <
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Date

In

31

Name

Cont

Type SkilT  Wage Out Attn ock Payment Amount
02-Dec-10  9:20 2467 Sunil VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 /?(B'ph‘/iﬁﬁ k 250
02-Dec-10  9:22 2754 Kanta Bai GHA CIv FH 130 18:00 /M 130
02-Dec-10 9:22 2796 Ashok Kumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:.00 /;;/ Wy 275
02-Dec-10  9:22 2747 ShivaKumar GHA CIV MA 275 18:00 /X’ Worl 275
02-Dec-10 922 2825 Tikram GHA CIv MA 275 18:00 / l/8&/ J [V 275
02-Dec-10 9:22 2750 Yogeshwer GHA CIV MH 150 18:00 ! J 0 150
02-Dec-10  9:22 2755 Ramith Bai GHA CIV FH 130 18:00 1}2/ J ork 130
02-Dec-10  9:25 2712 MdMahaboob MDH WEL  CO 300 18:00 YW On Alc 300
02-Dec-10 9:25 2785 Laxman MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 y{ﬂlf On Alc 250
02-Dec-10 928 2275 D.Yagananaa DYA CAR cO 300 18:.00 / On Afc 300
02-Dec-10  9:28 2589 S.RamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 ‘")/6/ ' On Alc 250
02-Dec-10  9:30 2770 Poonam DEE TH. FH 130 18:00 y 49 On Afe 130
02-Dec-10  9:30 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL  MH 175 18:00 ')4 On Alc 175
02-Dec-10  9:30 2875 SujeetSingh DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 49 On Alc 300
02-Dec-10  9:30 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Afe 300,
02-Dec-10  9:30 2767 Mohan DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 “ 49 On Alc 300
02-Dec-10  9:35 2706 Madhana KRU Civ FH 130 18:00 %‘d ) (.[eb’ﬁlork 130
02-Dec-10 9:40 2680 P.BalaKrishna KSH CIV MA 275 18:00 A 60 '/Iaﬁ)Vork 275
02-Dec-10  9:40 2679 Venkata Ramu KSH CIv MA 275 18:00 _% . )dﬁ’ork 275
02-Dec-10  9:40 2672 Venkatesh  KSH CIV MA 275 18:00 / Mork 275
02-Dec-10  9:40 2671 Chandu KSH CIv MA 275 1800 ) Land }oﬁ rk 275
02-Dec-10  9:40 2669 Raju KSH CIv MA 275 18:.00 ﬁnd )&rk 275
02-Dec-10  9:40 2676 Laxmi KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 /I/Eﬁud X otk 130
02-Dec-10  9:45 2673 Naresh KSH Qv MH 150 18:00 /l/Land ] ork 150
02-Dec-10  9:45 2674 Bhagyappa KSH «Qv MH 150 18:00 /ﬁmd }m_rk 150
02-Dec-10 945 2675 Jayamma KsH Qv FH 130 18:00 /14 y&ﬂn’k 130
02-Dec-10  9:45 2676 Laami KSH CIv FH 130 18:00 / /Joh’Wor 130
02-Dec-10 945 2677 Padma KSH CIV FH 130 18:00 :é JobWork 130
02-Dec-10  9:50 2945 Md.Zahid Ali ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /L/ﬁ On Alc 250
02-Dec-10 9:50 2953 Md.Rafik ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A On Alc 250
02-Dec-10  9:50 29040 Md.Yusuf - ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /14}9 On Alc 250
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  26/11/10 To Date: 02/12/10

Contractor Name Askani. Kuru Murthy, (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH 7 _ .
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
- Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum . 9
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (20 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Askani.Kuru Murthy {Civil) (20 de Sum 24
Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painting)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO ‘
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum .2
“Worker Skill MA _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 33
Worker Skill MH . ,
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 49
- Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painting) (14 detail rec _Sum 49
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)
~ Payment Type On A/c :
~ Worker Skill : Co :
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum
- Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum .
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) _ Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (11 detailr. __ Sum
Contractor Name CH.Singamma (Centering)
Payment Type On A/c _ - < .
Worker Skill MA | 9{@/ .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3 Y
Worker Skill _ MH : /%q
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 3 < ,
~ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) _ Sum 6 )
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma {Centering) (4 detail Sum 6 -
Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) -
Payment Type On Alc ' : ?(\
Worker Skill CO L
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records Sum
Worker Skill MA o
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
02 December, 2010 ﬁ
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D, Yaganandam (Carpenter) (12 det Sum 16
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH _ _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) : Sum 34
Worker Skill MH

- Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 67
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 35
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 29.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 64.5
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 45
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (34 detail Sum 176.5
Contractor Name G.Venkateshwar Rao (Tiles)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) ‘ Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Venkateshwar Rao_(Tiles) (4 det Sum 6
Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detait records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summeary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum ' 14
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das (Civil) (8 detail r Sum 14
Contractor Name Kistappa (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 13.5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) N Sum 27.5
02 December, 2010 Page 2 of 4
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) ‘ Sum - 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (17 detail records) Sum _ 51
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Kistappa (Civil) (17 detail records Sum 51
Contractor Name Mad.Ishaq (Plumber )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill . MA .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) : Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Ishaq (Plumber } (8 detail recor Sum _ 24
Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill cO .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob {(Welder) (10 detail- Sum : 11
Contractor Name P.Hari ( Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 7.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum ‘ 14.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (14 detail records) Sum 14.5
Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

" Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum ‘ 5.5
Worker Skill - ' MA :
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 19.5
Worker Skill : MH o ’
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum ' 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for '‘Contractor Name'= Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (16 detail r Sum 30
Contractor Name - Shahadev Sha (Civil )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill co
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)
02 December, 2010
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 17.5
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum . 3
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for *‘Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil ) (11 detail re Sum 23.5
Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting)
Payment Type OnAflc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (4 det Sum 8
Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skitt MA -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 9.5
Payment Type On Al
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (12 detai Sum 18.5
Contractor Name Vadla.Venkata Ramulu (Civil )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records} Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Vadla. Venkata Ramulu (Civil ) (11 Sum
Grand Total
02 December, 2010
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MNM - Outward Report

No Date Time To Location
a\a\ . 27-Nov-l0 1600  Musheerabad
\wx 27-Nov-10 Enoicm:aoﬁc&
\m\.. m% 16:02  Musheerabad
A8 27-Nov-10  16:03  Musheerabad
© 58 27-Nov-10 " 16:04  Musheerabad .

\@\ _2HNov-10 @H\Mo%@%ma%a
,\%\ NWMMVF? Qaao_..\\ma%m
¥., _ OLERC10 10:50 _SOB Phase i

! \b_\ (2-Pec-10 1511 ay Flower Height

vT15:15
02-Dec:10r E Eﬂ Height

Certified by:

(e

_Asst. Manager-Admin
Modi & Modi Constructions

From:

| 26/11/10 To:-  02/12/10

Item Categor Iitem ¢ Item Size
\aﬂu@_&:m \q@nwmm: )
gc_&:w. 40
.wv%@@agaam\.o&ﬁa _
E_eﬁ 7x1 Ek\.
Mm_éﬁ 4x1]

_ Bend 2
wﬁ\-ﬂ. Bend m

Quantity GEQ Gate Pass N Vehicle N Un_io_.& by Received b

.\_bm.&\ AP29%8T03 mnomna\ Yaganandam
064 —AP29X8703 Security Yaganandam
Wm\ % Security Yaganandam
% a\%mwxinn_ﬁﬁ Yaganandam
k\ AP29X8703 mno.a@\\.\\\ ~ Yagenandam
AP29, Emo maozmﬁ\\ Sravan kumar

1965~

AP29AE1840 -Security < Stavan kumar

P cock TaGs 19667 APILASI3— EE\ K Rangachary
.\wv\._a_: without Ho ...\MQ\ Nos 1962 AP36A€2621 *Security N.Sridhar
gﬁ. th Hole \Wo\z.wm % v\m.»@u@ Se. eourity.- N.Sridhar
—
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Quality Cuantity, .
W= a,é,i,, \
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r Audit

—
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S

Modi Construction
 Nilgiri Homes,Rampally
Rent Record of Labour Quarters
From Date; 26.11.10to 02.12.10
S.No..QtrNo.i  Occupant Name Contractor's Name Rent| Tubelight| T.V|Fan|Music| Total
1 1 Vacant Company ¢ 0 0] 0 0 0
2 2 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
3 3 Hanumanthu B.Basappa 50 15 0 0 0 65
4 4 Vacant Company 0 0 0[O 0 0
5 5 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
6 6 Maiu G.Mannem 50 15 60 0 65
7 7 Vacant Company 0 0 0. 0 0 0
8 8 Mongia G.Mannem’ 50 15 0/20] 0 85
9 9 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
10 10 Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 0
1 1" Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
12 12 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
13 13 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
14 14 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 4]
15 15 Vacant Company 0 0 0, 0 0 0
16 16 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
17 17 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
18 18 Sunil V.Phanedhar 50 15 D20 0 §5
19 19 Sunil V.Phanedhar 50 15 00 0 65
20 20 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
21 21 Vacant Company 0 0 010 Q 0
22 22 ~ Vacant Company 0 0 0. 0 0 0
23 23 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
24 24 M.Narsing Rao D.Yaganandam 50 15 010 0 65
25 25 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
26 26 Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30 20 0 1156
27 27 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 15 30 20 0] 115
28 28 Vacant Company o 0 00 0 0
28 29 Nepal Pradeep Kumar 50 15 070 0 65
30 30 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
31 31 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
32 32 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
33 33 Babu Rao CH.Singamma 50 15 020 0 85
34 34 Mohan : G.Mannem 50 15 0120 0 85
35 35 Surya CH.Singamma 50 15 gi 0 0 65
36 36 Vacant Company 0 0 0! 0 0 0 1
37 37 Viku G.Mannem 50 15 0:20 0 85
38 38 Vacant Company 0 0 010 0 0
39 39 Dasharath ___CH.Singamma 50 15 0] 0 0 65
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem 50 15 Q120 O 85
41 41 Hati Ram G.Mannem 50 15 020 0 85
42 42 Krishna . Kistappa 50 15 0|0 0 65
43 413 Baskar Kuru Murthy 50 15 010 0 65
44 44 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
45 45 Store Room Kishan Raj 50 0 0| 0 0 50
46 46 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
47 47 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
Ceriified
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48

48

Vacant

Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
49 49 Store Room CH.Singamma 50 0 0 0 0 50
50 50 Vacant Company 0 0 0:i 0 0 0
51 51 Vacant Company 0 0 0] 0 0 0
52 52 Vacant Company 0 C 0] 0 0 0
53 53 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
54 54 Shanker G.Mannem 50 15 0} 0 0 65
55 55 Fulsing G.Mannem 50 15 0] 0 0 65
56 56 Vacant Company 0 0 0l 0 0 0
57 57 Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 0
58 58 Prashanth P.Hari 50 15 0j20| 0O 85
59 59 Munnuruddin Md.lsag 50 15 010 0 65
60 60 Vacant Company 0 0 00 0 0
61 61 Vacant Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 62 Vacant Company 0 0 0, 0 0 0
63 683 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
54 64 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
65 65 Vacant Company 0 0 0| 0 0 0
66 66 Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
67 67 - Vacant Company 0 0 01 0 0 0
68 68 Vacant Company 0 0 0.0 0 0
69 69 Vacant Company -0 Q 00 0 0
70 70 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 0
71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 15 0]20 0 85
72 72 G.Mannem G.Mannem 50 15 0:120] & | 85
73 73 Mongilal G Mannem 50 15 30| 20 0 115
74 74 Pantoon G.Mannem 50 15 0| 0 0 65
75 75 Sukhya G.Mannem 50 16 301200 0 116
76 76 Chandizh G.Mannem 50 15 30]20: 0@ 1156
2370
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MNM - Cement Register Report From: 26/11/10 To: 02/12/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/20}8" 26N6v-10 615 Tiles Work pPC 50 ./zss::rity
209 26:DH6V-10 /ezo/mes Wortk  PPC 61 /mcun'ty '
2 20710 < 6 Brick Work PPC Land scaped % Security
< y— 26-Nov-10. < 9:20—" Compound Wall PPC 95 ' ;@mw
‘}wf 26-Nov-10 ?0/ ‘Watet Proofing Work  QPC Club House Security
: ya/ ¢ 26Nov-1 10307 Tilesork PPC 7 Alrity

}84/ 26Nov-10 1 i

[
[

@,
=]
S
\?ﬁ
",
RS
\;\
=
i

o BCC/work PPC 17 Security

010 1140 Tiles Work PPC sg- ﬁcurity_
~26Nov-10 1410 —BahTubFitting  PPC 73 Aurity
| 26Nov-10  <TEIS  PCework PPC 11 & Sagprity
209 26Kiov-10 46 “Brick Work ©PRC Landscaped - gs/ec:;ty
26Nov-10 1450 Tiled Work PPC 49 2-Seaurity
?6«16&-10 2.5'1’0/ Mafble Work PPC 50 c)/secgn'ty
26610 ‘}O/’PC’C)&erk pC v | l/séurity

EWlo g,}e’ Tiles Work PPC 28 ;}mﬁ/
M-IO 8207 Patching work pPC 11 Security

! Q: "Bétching work PPC ) 12 ) }l‘ﬂty
0 s MaiFioles Work  PPC 1 ﬁnw

AR
)

’
\

\

Peey

“3200v-10 /6,39/ Compound Walt  PPC 56 ﬁurity
y/ /u/ﬁ 0 /995/ Brick Work PPC Land scaped %my
098 /wﬁ:o 920~ _Pat/mh’ﬂrk PPC 2 I Secuity
2_0)9/ y&@-lo 9: Man Holes Work PPC 73 1 Security
2100 “yﬁ@-zo ' Briek Work PPC Land scaped 2 Security

olesWork  PPC 16 /Qurity

g
9:

- (/ .
k20 TilesWork. PPC 50 )/s‘ecumy
27Rov-10 s Gaté columns work  PPC 18 ‘Z,a/%curity
2/ Nov-10 }m’ Tites Work PPC 49 2 Seaurity

%
4

]
h
[*] o
- -
[) ¥
—_
o o

b

“Nov-10 6; Corfipound Wall PPC 03 3 Security
Nov-10 307 Parching work PPC 78 ccurity
\ * Tsat : > Sea

b

10 Nov-10 916~ Tifes Work PPC 49 (5@@
‘}N@o P Brick Work PPC Land scaped &w@m
" 29M6-10 I

yo/ Cogaptiind Wall PPC 95 _L-Secur
()om Plastering PPC Amphitheater iﬁ:

—
p=3
o

by b,
—%\5
"l
A
: h
\?F
5

21 29-Nov-10 40" Briek-Work PPC Land scaped ecurity
w2 29ov-10 1520 MarTioles Work  PPC 16 /ﬁéuri:y
oy-10 15:30 - PCEwork PPC is ) ecurity
621;3:' Nov-10 };(O/EMWE&' PPC  Land scaped © 1 Sgouity
31 29-Nov-10 16: Plastefing PPC Amphitheater %;:urity
116 “Noy-10 16:15- Brick Work PPC - Land scaped /écurity '
2117 Mov-10 = 92 Comfound Wall PPC Club House Security
2f|),s/ - 30(74/0‘!-10 ose TitesWork PPC 49 ' 2 Security
2119~ 30/Myzn7 1005 BatpFeisFitting PPC 14 /{cumy
< el CHECHKED ‘ R
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Cement Reg. No
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2136 02<Dec-10

Lt

Time Issued For

}LG/MMS Work
1 pcM
V)}ef Brick Work _
)59/ Patch@k _
}35/ " Comipound Wall
)M/NMV
/9:ZD/Pau)‘phiﬁg work
“;%36/ peC work
}49/’ BrickfWork
10; Gate-columns work

‘)M Patiehimg work
L e
‘}Of Coloums Work

yg/ Pattiing work

}/ Tiles"Work
y/ Comypsiind Wall
/9-35/ Brick Work

9:40 PatChing work
(Cc?}npeuﬁWaJl
(in/ Watef Proofing Work
1030 Patchirg work
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Cement Grade

PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
orC
OPC
oPC
OPC
oPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
opC
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02 December, 2010

Block No Quantity Issued By
38 2 Secutity
36, “/Vﬁcumy
Land scaped ‘/ﬁcurity
61 1 SBecurity
36 “ﬁuﬁty
49 ‘5/se€urity
49 ;Z/Secun'ty
08 ﬁcurity
Land scaped 4 Seutity
Club House -~ 2" Security
56 ecurity
49 i/S€6ur_ity
08 4 Setutity
11 ﬁjc’umy
49 4 urity
19 t ecurity
Land scaped 3 Security
Club House I/Sccurity
19 '3 Becurity
28 ()//ss/e/éurity
56 /séun'ty
CHBECKBED |
Quality Quantity y §
BY (e~ B AN
NILIGIRt HOMES |
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 02/12/10
Cement Grade 43 Grade

-

Quantity in bags
— _———— - -}

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (178§ detailfécords)
Sum ] M

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (igﬂQ{letail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = QPC (125@/:@0:&)
Sum -138

Cement Grade - PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade'= PPC (2381 dgtail records)
Sum ‘ 0

Grand Total -138

Certified by:

Asst. Manager-Admin Project _
Modi & Modi Constructions . Modi & Modi Constructions
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MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 26/11/10 To: 02/12/10

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop WorkDesc Quantity Rate Units Amount
1 ) Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 »V_\m\ 7:21 m&:» U:K\ 1 170 Per trip 170
, “3\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 \qM@x 8:07 " 40mmMetal 1 170 Per trip 170
“120 Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 Mbéd 10:08 Debris.— 1 ) 170 Pertrip 170

<120 . % Bla stor Eum%mw 10130 ) E@\ Del m\m_nﬁ_::m Ww\ 300 Per Hour 750 )

A2107 cha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 \Hg\ 10:52_~ OPC.Cefhent 1 :3 Vv el
p W:\ ) Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 . L.,\_.&\ 12:06 mﬁkabaﬂ & Sand 1 170 Per trip 170
E\N\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 %oc\ 13:06--  BroKen Bricks 1 170 Per trip 170
E‘w\ %&g w_..w%\azo_. AP24F9982  “14:00 \WHQE\UQ% levelling " 300-Per Hour A0
12 Sncha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 \\:&o\ . Wﬁ\ ] MSR\U&” 1 170 Per trip 170
215" Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 .ﬁo\ 16; Debris™ 1 170 Per trip 170
121 Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 16457 EEV\ - Garént Rings 1 170 Per trip 170
12 Snecha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 M\E\ q\ﬁ\ Z..a\ 1 170 Per trip 170
Vx\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 : 35~ Depuis~ 1 170 Per trip 170
121 N Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 Uorﬂm\ 1 170 Pertrip 170
‘12 \ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 ’ Zm&\ 1 170 Per trip 170
_,Wﬁ\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 g._m\ 1 170 Per trip 170
1F) - Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 OE&?\ . 1 170 Per trip 170
“12, Sneha Latha Troily Tractor ABT420 2&2\ 1 170 Per trip 170
12 Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 Debris 1 170 Per trip 170
257 Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 Debris™ 1 170 Rertrip— 170
g\. Sncha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 - De a\H :ﬂ”_—.‘””\ 170
\,N“ ‘ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 1 170 Per trip 170
e. VNMW\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ~ ABT420 <7367 7:30— Wood~" 1 170 Pertrip 170
\_.u\vwwu“\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 .”g\ 10:05— Emam\»_,a. 1 170 Per trip 170
o . Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor  ABT420 \b\ i1 iza 1 170 Per trip 170
y\\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 =112 1 ,\%\ U@cma\ 1 170 Pertrip 170
._wm&\ B Sncha Latha Trolty Tractor ABT420 .»\I.mo\ 1 _”mpm\UocwW\\\ 1 170 Per trip 170
_um&\ Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 .r*ma\ 13 %\ Unwn_.m\\\\ 1 170 Per trip 170

Iy iy i <
02 December, 2010 Ceriiisd by: Cegtifled b cED
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Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No mﬁi Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units Amount

Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 : - G&.&\ mnoso\dﬂ I 170 Per trip : 170
Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 x&x 10:60" Qﬁﬂa\ 1 170 Per trip . 170
Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 \u\ 10:5 ‘Y “Stong Dust—" 1 170 Pertrip 170
Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 \M\ww\ 11:35—"2" Solid Blocks % 0.9 _PerPiece 306

Sneha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 Aw@\a .Wo\mSWWUET 1 170 Per trip 170
Sncha Latha Trolly Tractor ABT420 :..Aﬁ& 7:2 Eﬂi 1 170 Pertrip 170

Certified by: Cetified by C I8 C b 8 B)
Quality Quantity,
BY ) YO
o : Project Manader/Engg- < 'l.@.}x\d\\ D.Tv//
Asst. Manager-Admn Modi & Modi Constructio NILIGIRI HOaans

Yagn o i Oo:m:comozmm
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MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report w&EU

A st A L
Em\wm.zg,_ " _onw‘_‘,\ i Hardware
% 4:30 ima Mosaic
kx\ 1441 Pumima-Mosaic
v\:ﬂ.. ov-10 08" Sree Panduranga
11 \‘\&\ T ”ogﬂ_ﬁgmm
11 ] ;w\@mﬂ.ga der
11 13:30-SOB Ph I
* “T&:15 8Kyeap-8aes.
Noy-10  17:30_LaxmiHardware
Novel0 16735 Laxfiii Hardware

16:40 Krishna Traders
16:41 Krishna Traders
16:42 Krishna Traders
16:43 Krishna Traders~
44 Krishifia Traders
16:45 Krishna Traders
16:46 Krishna Traders
16:47 Krishna Traders

Tz

b3
1

r&k\ 0-NoV-10

\mﬁ\uc,zﬁ.s

\:K\ 29-Nov-1(0
11

29-Nov-10

‘%\ 29-Nov-10
\“m\ 9-No

\»\ww.zelo
\_ku\ww.zg._ 0

"14:15 Everyfay Water
1430 koGl Purchase
k30 Anistra Associat
: HE@SQ&
19:00. Prafiil Sanitiry
01- @b\ 19,00-Shubham-Eriterp
. " 02-Dec-10  10:30 Krishna Traders
h&\. 02-Dec-10  10:31 Krishna Traders.
“1i3L— 02-Dec-10 ) E%ﬁk%a
\_m_\ ‘02-Dec-1d”  10:33 Krishna Traders
131 . 02<Dec-10  10:34 Krishna Traders

 Category

2 .zoﬁu\. 16:36 umi Haptware.

xn :

26/11/10

Item Dese

ﬂwﬁaﬁ .
,m\h_.wa“:ms

Az
ent Blocks
fhoulding beedi  7.6:3%1
Iding beedi  4.0x3xi~
4'x8' -

ake up

To: 02/12/10

Size  Quantity Units  Brand

s

ain Hole cover 1254 5%
Ball € '
M«&aﬂmﬁ Blocks

A
F

DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
Byosle Bas— Sy
By Gyl —Baly— Spauriy
\~m§. Party - Security ™"
AP2SWAS” Paty —  Seaurity .
%\ AP13X468- ShivaShan Sectilly
550 ' AP13XA68 Shiva  Shan Security
API3X468 Shiva-8fidh Sscurity
EWENE W\\\mgﬁ_@
m\m.h\\ % m:?m@mb Securityp—"
m—wv.. mw.ﬁ_.“l. Security

0

ike'  Suresh Security
. \w“vmw_m © Surestr™ Security
763" ByBike wm\mmmﬂsiq
763 — ‘ByBilke ™ ..wwwm%m Security
wa\. i ByBike ™ Basappa  Security
.RM\ By mm_a..\wﬁmuum Securjty——
763 By Bike—" Basappa  Security
mw ByBike_ Basappa- Security
\&\ - E\a Basappa  Security
\.&w\ By Bike™ wmmmum\m?
% z_mn.__r.%\ma%%\\
By Aute— Party __—Scoulty

ByCytle. Malw—  Seomity
332" ByPike M Mehav—Sequiity
33 " BypBi Mad-Mhab Security, .

wu\\ AP29T995 ™ Shiya SharrSécurity
-Qu\ .wﬁwm._a\.mum.mpu?- Security ™
Nm&\ By wiﬁwvvmé

.
a  Security

765 ByBike™™ Basapp
h&\ By wﬁm\wﬁ%ﬁm Security
»\mmu\ By mm;%ﬁ\\mon%

'AP29T996™ Shiva Shar—Securify——"

[
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InwardNo  Da
\:‘w&) 02-Dec-10  12:00
.E&&\ 02-Dec-10  12:01
.\vSw\c..Uoo-_o 12:02
e 2-Dec-10  12:03
< V&.\a 2-Dec-10  12:04

%\@.‘N-Uoo._c 12:05

»\E\mu-cgé 12:06

: __\w\ 02-Dec-10  12:07

»“WM 02-Dec-10  12:08
0 13

ifigd by!

Certi

™ msmmm_.-\yaa.é
o,wﬂmwrm,_._‘_ﬁg. Constructionsi

M St —
Modi &

_Date Time Supplier

Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders

. Project Manager/Engg.
Modi & Modi Censtructions

. Category  Ttem Desc
. " OBD B

Size

E{
8\ [

=
]

Itr

g

\
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__Quantity Units Brand

L3

th @& B

Y

m.

L

08

€ AN Bo U L. 50 KB

Quantity

DT N2 |'®
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BILIGH IR

M_EQW% ES

e

hﬂmm\

o

68—
044" ByHand~ Amir— Sectfrity

788 By Bike~Basapp#™ ™ Security

768 " By Bike—"B; * ™~ Seguri
\ y Bike—" Basappa °_Security

68 By Bike—Basappa  Security
_vnm\wn\..uw\ww Bike—" Basappi  Security
ByBike  Basappi— & Security
_ ByBike™™ Basapps— Security
By Bike" Basapp#  Security

By Hand—"Amir * Security

o

.-u-..a-o.-.r.:.m.

By Eiag@ ,

- DCNo V. No = Del. By Received b
qmmx\mww?\\ Basappa— " Sécurity

un-ccnauun-n-aa
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